
Overall Attendance Statistics
School: Scuola Vita Nuova Charter School
Academic Year: 2022-23 Summer Month: June Grade Level: All
Resident: Self Attending: Self
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Days
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Hours
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Days
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Days
Absent
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Hours
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Hours
Present
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(ADA)
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Hours

1 15 15 105.0000 105.0000 402.5
(89.8%)

45.5
(10.2%) 3,150.0000 3,136.0000

(99.6%)
2,816.4167

(89.4%)
319.5833
(10.1%) 26.8230 0

3 15 15 105.0000 105.0000 193.5
(92.6%)

15.5
(7.4%) 1,470.0000 1,463.0000

(99.5%)
1,357.1500

(92.3%)
105.8500

(7.2%) 12.9252 0

4 15 15 105.0000 105.0000 273
(91%) 27 (9%) 2,100.0000 2,100.0000

(100%)
1,911.2502

(91%)
188.7498

(9%) 18.2024 0

5 15 15 105.0000 105.0000 171
(89.5%)

20
(10.5%) 1,365.0000 1,337.0000

(97.9%)
1,199.0666

(87.8%)
137.9334
(10.1%) 11.4197 0

6 15 15 105.0000 105.0000 168
(87%)

25
(13%) 1,365.0000 1,351.0000

(99%)
1,178.0167

(86.3%)
172.9833
(12.7%) 11.2192 0

Total 15 15 105.00 105.00 1208
(90.1%)

133
(9.9%) 9,450.0000 9,387.0000

(99.3%)
8,461.9002

(89.5%)
925.0998

(9.8%) 80.5895 0


