Overall Attendance Statistics

School: Scuola Vita Nuova Charter School
Academic Year: 2022-23 Summer Month: June Grade Level: All
Resident: Self Attending: Self

Grade Level	School Days	School Days with Data	School Hours	School Hours Entered	Days Present	Days Absent	Hours Enrolled	Hours Entered	Hours Present	Hours Absent	Average Daily Attendance (ADA)	Offsite Hours
1	15	15	105.0000	105.0000	402.5 (89.8%)	45.5 (10.2%)	3,150.0000	3,136.0000 (99.6%)	2,816.4167 (89.4%)	319.5833 (10.1%)	26.8230	0
3	15	15	105.0000	105.0000	193.5 (92.6%)	15.5 (7.4%)	1,470.0000	1,463.0000 (99.5%)	1,357.1500 (92.3%)	105.8500 (7.2%)	12.9252	0
4	15	15	105.0000	105.0000	273 (91%)	27 (9%)	2,100.0000	2,100.0000 (100%)	1,911.2502 (91%)	188.7498 (9%)	18.2024	0
5	15	15	105.0000	105.0000	171 (89.5%)	20 (10.5%)	1,365.0000	1,337.0000 (97.9%)	1,199.0666 (87.8%)	137.9334 (10.1%)	11.4197	0
6	15	15	105.0000	105.0000	168 (87%)	25 (13%)	1,365.0000	1,351.0000 (99%)	1,178.0167 (86.3%)	172.9833 (12.7%)	11.2192	0
Total	15	15	105.00	105.00	1208 (90.1%)	133 (9.9%)	9,450.0000	9,387.0000 (99.3%)	8,461.9002 (89.5%)	925.0998 (9.8%)	80.5895	0